
Fireplace - Dimensions, Options, and Exploded View
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Outdoor Bistros
Outdoor Kitchen & Fireplace 

 Framing Systems
Outdoorbistros.com

Woodbox
           36 wide
         30 deep
         35 tall

Fireplace
54 wide
30 deep
9’3” tall
11’3” with Pizza Oven

4'-6"
2'-6

"

3'-6
"

1'-0
"

4'-0"

2'
-0

"

�  

OUTDOOR 
BISTROS

2'
-3

"
1'-

0"

1'-
0"

3'
-6

"

3'-8"

3'-7"

2'-8"

1'-5"

1'-
9"

2'
-0

"
1'-

3"
1'-

3"

Fireplace


